McAULEY CATHOLIC CENTRAL SCHOOL
TUMUT
SCHEDULE OF FEES 2020

Catholic Education - Canberra/Goulburn Archdiocese 2020 Tuition Fees

TUITION FEES 2020 Per Term Per Year
Primary Kinder — Year 6 Tuition Fee | per FAMILY $320 $1,280
Secondary Years 7 - 8 Tuition Fee per STUDENT $479 $1,916
Secondary Years 9 - 10 Tuition Fee | per STUDENT $495 $1,980

(The above Tuition Fees are collected by the school and paid each term to Catholic Education - Canberra)
e 50% discount on the primary family fee if a sibling attends the Secondary section or another NSW Systemic
Secondary School.
60% discount for the 2" child attending the Secondary section or another Systemic Secondary School.
75% discount for the 3 child attending the Secondary section or another Systemic Secondary School.
NO CHARGE for a 4" or subsequent child attending a Systemic Primary, Central or Secondary School.
Full fee is payable on the eldest child.

McAuley Catholic Central School 2020 School Fees

SCHOOL FEES 2020 Per Term Per Year
K — 6 Student Resource Fee per STUDENT $147 $588
7 - 10 Student Resource Fee per STUDENT $169 $676
School Resource Fee per FAMILY $204 $816

Definition of Fees:

e Student Resource Fees — are charged per student and cover teaching and learning resources and
consumable materials.

e School Resource Fees — are charged per family and cover information technology (provision of WiFi,
computers/labs, upgrades of school server system, site licences), operating/maintenance (day-to-day costs of
keeping the school functioning including utilities, rates, insurance, maintenance and upkeep of the buildings
and grounds), as well as the repayment of major building loans/projects.

Please turn over for examples of fees with more than one student in the family...

What it will cost in 2020 for one child:

ONE CHILD IN PRIMARY Per Term Per Year

Tuition Fee $320 $1,280

K — 6 Student Resource Fee $147 $588

School Resource Fee $204 $816

TOTAL $671 $2,684 | $52 per week (over 52 weeks) |
ONE CHILD IN SECONDARY Per Term Per Year

Stage 4 (Years 7 —8)

Tuition Fee $479 $1,916

7 - 10 Student Resource Fee $169 $676

School Resource Fee $204 $816

TOTAL $852 $3,408 | $66 per week (over 52 weeks) |
ONE CHILD IN SECONDARY Per Term Per Year

Stage 5 (Years 9 — 10)

Tuition Fee $495 $1,980

7 - 10 Student Resource Fee $169 $676

School Resource Fee $204 $816

TOTAL $868 $3,472 | $67 per week (over 52 weeks) |




Examples of Fees with applicable students in your family for 2020:

Number of children attending school Per Term Per Year Per Week
(paid over 52 weeks)

One child in Primary

$671.00 $2,684.00 $52
Two children in Primary

$818.00 $3,272.00 $63
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8) &
One child in Primary $1,159.00 $4,636.00 $90
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10) &
One child in Primary $1,175.00 $4,700.00 $91
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10) &
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8) $1,228.60 $4,914.40 $95
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8) &
Two children in Primary $1,306.00 $5,224.00 $101
One child in Stage 5 (Year 9 or 10) &
One child in Stage 4 (Year 7 or 8) & $1,535.60 $6,142.40 $119

One child in Primary

The McAuley Catholic Central School Board revises School Fees annually.
The Tuition Fee is set by Catholic Education.
2021 School Fees will be reviewed in Term 4 by the School Board.




